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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:38.88
Evans, Sarah E FR Mansson, Julia V FR
Halden, Jenny JR Muzito, Gloria A SO

25.51 27.32 46.05
BFSU-FL2 1:39.40

Quaglieri, Tania SR Huggins, Maddy E SO
Fernandes, Aryanna I 5YKurdi, Zso ia JR

25.06 27.94 46.40
CFSU-FL3 x1:42.40

McDonald, Maddie C 5Y Schneider, Malaika M FR
Bird, Jenny M SO Dicks, Alexandra E SO

25.36 28.94 23.0725.03
DFSU-FL4 x1:43.42

Herbet, Jaden H JR Moran, Rachel K SO
Bishop, Mabry T FR Caamano, Kiara A FR

26.01 29.16 22.0226.23
AGTCH-GA5 1:43.85

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR Sabin, Clarissa D SO
Merk, Lindsey M JR Ripkova, Zora SO

26.82 28.79 23.2125.03
BGTCH-GA6 1:46.73

Dirkzwager, Ariana FR Butter ield, Claudia G JR
Smith, Kiah FR Pape, Caroline C SO

27.69 29.51 24.1625.37
CGTCH-GA7 x1:46.81

Burke, Lily J SO Deedy, Anne FR
Mrzyglod, Sabina FR Porter ield, Caroline FR

27.54 29.68 24.0125.58
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:25.97
Herbet, Mason J JR Cunningham, Jaydon J FR
Demsar, Domen SR Varjasi, Peter SR

21.38 24.35 19.3020.94
BFSU-FL2 1:27.53

Wilson, Max G FR Baravelli, Tommaso FR
Aguilar, Adrian SR Cooper, Ian J JR

22.71 24.28 19.6420.90
CFSU-FL3 x1:28.61

Pavlidi, Arijus SO Egri-Martin, Marcos S FR
Bork, Sam R FR Keblys, Jokubas SO

22.27 24.94 19.5321.87
DFSU-FL4 x1:30.33

Lowery, Conner W JR Maggiore, Luke M FR
Vasquez, Carlos M 5Y Moran, Blake F SR

23.34 25.59 19.8421.56
AGTCH-GA5 1:30.39

Saka, Berke SO Steele, Matt P SO
Foehner, Hunter FR Odorici, Leandro V SO

22.79 24.86 20.8321.91
BGTCH-GA6 1:30.94

Martin, Cade FR Killius, Julian FR
El Ghaziri, Ramy SO Alderson, Justin T JR

23.60 25.23 20.0922.02

CGTCH-GA7 x1:33.00
Davies, Simon JR Caballero, Joao Victor FR
Gapinski, David A SO Coady, Will FR

25.34 25.23 20.2622.17
DGTCH-GA8 x1:33.95

Mezzogori, Jack FR Kertesz, Daniel O SR
Jones, Stephen FR Steele, Ben H SO

24.88 24.88 21.1023.09
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 9:49.86
26.31 28.88 29.3029.28
29.48 29.58 29.53 29.56
29.60 29.87 29.99 30.04
30.16 30.28 30.17 30.09
30.20 30.21 29.84 27.49

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Julia A2 10:04.20
27.53 29.56 30.5130.26
30.49 30.61 30.81 30.72
30.66 30.84 30.36 30.31
30.16 30.23 30.40 30.41
30.37 30.54 30.22 29.21

FSU-FL JRGrif iths, Phoebe L3 10:06.44
27.48 29.63 30.7230.24
30.55 30.84 30.66 30.73
31.03 30.62 30.62 30.64
30.44 30.50 30.49 30.67
30.46 30.45 30.02 29.65

FSU-FL SODyjak, Ella S4 10:09.87
28.31 30.36 30.7030.50
30.94 30.98 30.53 30.50
30.88 30.64 30.56 30.48
30.64 30.52 30.87 30.89
30.69 30.47 30.40 30.01

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 10:21.35
27.86 30.54 30.9730.69
30.90 30.53 31.05 30.83
30.83 30.95 31.05 31.31
31.43 31.59 31.93 31.62
31.85 32.13 31.89 31.40

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M6 10:34.10
28.48 30.67 31.8731.12
31.73 31.89 31.62 32.05
31.87 31.96 31.72 32.03
31.77 32.23 31.99 32.62
32.09 32.48 32.35 31.56

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna7 x10:39.19
27.89 30.50 31.8231.45
32.02 31.89 31.94 31.95
32.15 32.17 32.03 32.64
32.36 32.70 32.66 32.80
32.98 32.74 32.70 31.80

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 9:04.11
25.06 27.18 27.2827.38
27.62 27.43 27.45 27.34
27.51 27.35 27.46 27.49
27.39 27.56 27.42 27.44
27.47 27.23 27.24 25.81

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M2 9:14.75
24.51 26.54 27.3727.04
27.54 27.55 27.58 27.72
27.67 27.64 27.61 27.79
27.87 28.15 28.17 28.69
28.45 29.05 29.12 28.69

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David3 9:16.58
23.68 26.46 27.6327.12
28.11 27.73 28.01 28.33
28.43 28.69 28.52 28.49
28.87 28.29 28.63 28.33
28.39 28.17 28.00 26.70

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles4 9:18.85
25.02 27.57 28.4028.09
28.31 28.61 28.66 28.55
28.69 28.62 28.21 28.20
28.47 28.68 28.67 28.03
27.38 27.40 26.96 26.33

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J5 9:23.80
25.41 27.21 28.1627.73
28.18 28.18 28.42 28.35
28.58 28.70 28.81 28.79
28.66 28.73 28.69 28.21
28.54 28.61 28.20 27.64

FSU-FL FRSampson, Riley P6 x9:31.15
25.71 28.01 28.4128.19
28.48 28.52 28.54 28.75
28.63 28.85 28.79 28.63
28.90 29.18 28.90 29.04
28.93 29.09 29.47 28.13

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A7 9:37.95
25.72 28.11 29.1228.65
29.35 29.62 29.66 29.43
29.25 29.41 28.94 29.16
29.08 29.29 29.09 28.94
28.98 28.83 28.63 28.69

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean8 x9:40.89
26.05 28.20 28.5728.50
28.91 28.74 28.97 29.13
29.29 29.50 29.08 29.30
29.44 29.58 29.50 29.73
29.43 30.26 29.95 28.76

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D1 1:49.13
25.54 27.57 27.9728.05

FSU-FL SOMuzito, Gloria A2 1:49.76
25.60 27.51 28.5528.10
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R3 1:49.77
26.25 28.04 27.1528.33

FSU-FL SOArnold, Brooke E4 1:49.85
25.82 27.83 27.9828.22

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora5 1:50.54
25.98 27.94 28.4028.22

FSU-FL JRZettle, Ashley E6 x1:50.86
25.90 27.91 28.5628.49

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J7 1:55.61
26.52 28.63 30.2430.22

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C8 x1:58.52
26.43 29.10 32.5130.48

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S--- X1:52.82
26.45 28.29 29.2328.85

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E--- X1:55.03
26.97 28.69 29.7129.66

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVarjasi, Peter1 1:34.54
21.59 23.74 24.6324.58

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp2 1:37.02
22.33 24.37 25.0825.24

FSU-FL FRKurtdere, Utku3 1:37.61
23.15 24.35 25.2224.89

FSU-FL SOMonroe, Tre'V C4 1:38.62
22.95 25.16 25.6224.89

FSU-FL SRGhaffari, Aziz5 x1:38.85
22.82 24.73 25.4925.81

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher6 1:40.03
23.44 24.85 26.1225.62

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P7 1:40.38
23.41 25.14 26.0425.79

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben8 x1:41.63
23.63 25.79 26.0026.21

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T--- X1:39.10
22.77 24.84 25.5425.95

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H--- X1:41.98
23.35 25.79 26.5926.25

FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T--- X1:42.02
23.65 25.66 26.5226.19

FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T--- X1:45.83
23.29 25.91 29.1127.52

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YMcDonald, Maddie C1 54.24
26.40 27.84

FSU-FL SRQuaglieri, Tania2 54.35
26.13 28.22

FSU-FL FREvans, Sarah E3 54.87
26.47 28.40

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Jaden H4 x55.01
26.51 28.50

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M5 58.65
27.94 30.71

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C6 58.71
28.13 30.58

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal7 59.16
28.83 30.33

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana8 x1:01.26
28.84 32.42

FSU-FL SOLewis, Des D--- X58.41
28.20 30.21

FSU-FL JRPeterson, Natalie--- X58.63
28.66 29.97

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Mason J1 46.25
22.30 23.95

FSU-FL SOPavlidi, Arijus2 47.88
23.35 24.53

FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G3 48.33
23.39 24.94

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke4 49.63
23.83 25.80

FSU-FL JRLowery, Conner W5 x50.32
24.01 26.31

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy*6 50.84
24.61 26.23

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade*6 50.84
24.58 26.26

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Jack8 x52.44
25.99 26.45

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A--- X49.38
23.67 25.71

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMansson, Julia V1 1:00.84
28.66 32.18

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E2 1:01.21
28.76 32.45

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D3 1:02.67
29.60 33.07

FSU-FL FRSchneider, Malaika M4 1:03.71
29.65 34.06

GTCH-GA JRButter ield, Claudia G5 1:04.25
30.01 34.24

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K6 x1:04.36
30.45 33.91

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne7 1:05.10
30.77 34.33

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBaravelli, Tommaso1 53.79
25.09 28.70

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 54.79
25.68 29.11

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O3 55.04
25.74 29.30

FSU-FL FRCunningham, Jaydon J4 55.39
26.06 29.33

FSU-FL FREgri-Martin, Marcos S5 55.49
26.02 29.47

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian6 55.52
26.18 29.34

FSU-FL SOMartindale, Jason7 x55.92
26.17 29.75

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor8 x55.95
26.44 29.51

FSU-FL SOGroenewold, Calvin G--- X56.81
26.39 30.42

FSU-FL FRMaggiore, Luke M--- X57.31
26.80 30.51

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M1 1:56.72
25.80 29.47 31.1530.30

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A2 2:00.40
26.54 29.95 32.4731.44

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N3 2:02.13
27.49 31.47 31.7731.40

FSU-FL SOBird, Jenny M4 2:03.05
26.28 30.17 34.9231.68

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei5 2:04.54
27.74 31.40 33.2532.15

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne6 2:04.95
27.85 31.41 33.1432.55

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T7 x2:05.87
27.76 31.68 33.3133.12

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M8 x2:06.97
28.34 32.42 32.9433.27

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C1 1:46.73
23.60 27.31 27.8827.94

FSU-FL 5YVasquez, Carlos M2 1:47.36
24.22 27.23 28.1727.74

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C3 1:48.32
24.34 27.34 28.3128.33

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio4 1:49.28
24.74 27.40 29.0628.08

FSU-FL SOHanley, Tyler T5 x1:51.10
24.56 27.77 30.4128.36

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter6 1:52.99
24.60 29.47 30.0228.90

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A7 1:53.11
24.88 28.75 30.3529.13

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen8 x1:54.20
24.47 29.07 30.0430.62

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F--- X1:48.79
23.91 27.51 28.7628.61

FSU-FL SOSierra, Miguel--- X1:55.10
25.54 29.47 30.4929.60



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:25 PM  10/28/2022  Page 3
2022 FSU vs Georgia Tech - 10/28/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKurdi, Zso ia1 22.98
FSU-FL SODicks, Alexandra E2 23.11
FSU-FL 5YFernandes, Aryanna I3 23.51
FSU-FL JRHalden, Jenny4 x23.64
GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P5 24.01
GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah6 24.29
GTCH-GA FRPorter ield, Caroline7 24.30
GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana8 x25.35
FSU-FL FRCaamano, Kiara A--- X23.78
FSU-FL SOLewis, Des D--- X24.21
FSU-FL SOIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X24.35
FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N--- X24.74

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J1 20.14
FSU-FL SOKeblys, Jokubas2 20.24
FSU-FL SRDemsar, Domen3 20.33
FSU-FL SOButters, Eli B4 x20.57
GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will5 20.68
GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O6 20.90
GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T7 21.02
GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V8 x21.19
FSU-FL JRLauritzen, Ian O--- X20.28
FSU-FL SRAguilar, Adrian--- X20.32
FSU-FL SRMoran, Blake F--- X20.44
FSU-FL SOMonroe, Tre'V C--- X20.56
FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J--- X20.68
FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G--- X20.98

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLVear, Samantha1 278.48
GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna2 260.78
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel3 256.20
GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A4 254.70
GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie5 241.20
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy6 228.00
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian7 x224.10
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica8 x218.85
FSU-FLRuffner, Skylar9 x206.48

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLNolasco, Darwin1 315.83
FSU-FLHelling, Jesco2 310.80
GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah3 289.95
FSU-FLVargas, David4 282.90
GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke5 265.95

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKurdi, Zso ia1 50.00
23.85 26.15

FSU-FL SOMuzito, Gloria A2 50.36
24.21 26.15

FSU-FL SOArnold, Brooke E3 50.77
24.70 26.07

FSU-FL FREvans, Sarah E4 x51.09
24.40 26.69

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R5 52.01
25.21 26.80

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina6 52.61
25.03 27.58

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C7 53.25
25.16 28.09

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah8 x53.47
25.72 27.75

FSU-FL SODicks, Alexandra E--- X51.13
24.61 26.52

FSU-FL FRSchneider, Malaika M--- X51.90
25.17 26.73

FSU-FL SOIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X52.14
24.86 27.28

FSU-FL FRCaamano, Kiara A--- X52.22
25.34 26.88

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P--- X52.59
25.56 27.03

GTCH-GA FRPorter ield, Caroline--- X53.25
25.75 27.50

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVarjasi, Peter1 42.83
20.64 22.19

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will2 44.54
21.63 22.91

FSU-FL SOMonroe, Tre'V C3 44.56
21.50 23.06

FSU-FL SOButters, Eli B4 45.04
21.91 23.13

FSU-FL SRMoran, Blake F5 x45.05
21.52 23.53

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp6 45.12
21.74 23.38

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V7 46.11
22.24 23.87

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T8 x46.52
22.20 24.32

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J--- X45.00
21.58 23.42

FSU-FL JRLauritzen, Ian O--- X45.26
22.05 23.21

FSU-FL JRColeman, Telly D--- X45.78
21.90 23.88

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T--- X45.93
22.31 23.62

FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G--- X46.18
46.10 0.08

FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J--- X46.28
22.07 24.21

FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T--- X46.33
22.15 24.18

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P--- X46.39
22.71 23.68

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H--- X46.48
22.42 24.06

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YMcDonald, Maddie C1 1:57.02
27.66 29.22 30.2129.93

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D2 1:59.96
28.91 30.45 30.2230.38

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S3 2:00.28
29.31 29.53 31.0230.42

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A4 x2:02.99
28.50 31.20 30.8132.48

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M5 2:03.46
28.71 30.92 32.0831.75

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei6 2:08.31
30.28 32.44 32.4533.14

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal7 2:08.69
30.49 31.92 33.3432.94

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C8 x2:10.88
30.31 32.65 34.1433.78

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOPavlidi, Arijus1 1:43.37
24.45 26.08 26.5226.32

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke2 1:47.39
25.16 26.94 27.6227.67

FSU-FL SOHanley, Tyler T3 1:47.81
25.44 27.54 27.0927.74

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A4 1:48.57
GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher5 1:49.14

25.99 27.75 27.2828.12
FSU-FL JRLowery, Conner W6 1:50.12
FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G7 x1:51.00

26.40 28.82 27.2328.55
GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon8 x1:52.13

26.88 28.80 27.7628.69
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMansson, Julia V1 2:09.68
1:02.84 33.55

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E2 2:10.31
1:02.88 33.81

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz3 2:13.89
30.21 33.85 35.3134.52

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D4 2:17.25
1:07.15 35.24

FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E5 2:17.26
31.46 34.75 35.9535.10

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K6 x2:18.58
1:07.56 35.59

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne7 2:20.02
32.09 35.51 36.4735.95
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Breast)

GTCH-GA JRButter ield, Claudia G8 x2:21.56
1:07.34 37.49

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:55.42
26.53 29.14 30.1229.63

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 2:00.97
27.10 30.94 31.6031.33

FSU-FL SOMartindale, Jason3 2:01.41
27.59 30.78 31.3631.68

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian4 2:01.79
28.07 30.88 31.8530.99

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor5 2:03.81
27.88 32.07 32.0731.79

FSU-FL SOGroenewold, Calvin G6 2:04.17
28.45 31.40 32.7631.56

FSU-FL FREgri-Martin, Marcos S7 x2:04.57
28.02 31.98 31.4633.11

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean8 x2:06.22
29.26 32.65 31.5632.75

FSU-FL FRCunningham, Jaydon J--- X2:03.40
27.91 31.67 31.5532.27

FSU-FL FRMaggiore, Luke M--- X2:09.02
28.11 32.56 34.6033.75

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRGrif iths, Phoebe L1 4:54.33
26.94 29.26 29.8429.68
29.93 29.93 29.89 29.82
29.91 29.13

FSU-FL SODyjak, Ella S2 4:57.01
27.48 29.50 30.1429.80
30.53 30.38 30.28 30.17
29.90 28.83

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Julia A3 4:57.57
27.19 29.71 30.0829.64
30.29 30.44 30.46 30.44
30.24 29.08

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A4 4:59.46
27.31 29.91 30.7030.44
30.63 30.66 30.16 30.38
30.20 29.07

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R5 5:00.01
27.82 29.80 30.5830.54
30.77 30.80 30.08 30.00
30.38 29.24

FSU-FL JRZettle, Ashley E6 x5:03.05
27.52 29.68 30.7130.22
30.82 31.03 31.05 30.82
31.01 30.19

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna7 5:14.52
27.89 31.64 32.1831.64
32.16 32.30 32.09 32.20
31.72 30.70

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne8 x5:20.83
28.36 30.53 32.6031.52
33.25 33.14 33.10 32.88
32.69 32.76

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M1 4:20.15
23.82 25.57 26.2626.01
26.43 26.49 26.06 26.12
26.82 26.57

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert2 4:24.64
24.34 26.38 26.8026.44
26.65 27.01 26.79 27.24
27.13 25.86

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David3 4:28.76
23.81 26.64 27.5427.21
27.79 27.91 26.96 27.27
27.37 26.26

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C4 4:31.87
24.55 26.93 27.6827.43
28.00 27.67 27.87 27.75
27.48 26.51

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp5 4:33.08
24.43 26.72 27.2127.00
27.45 28.20 28.56 28.74
28.47 26.30

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J6 x4:33.55
25.01 27.14 28.0427.95
27.98 27.94 27.74 27.72
27.56 26.47

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles7 4:34.72
25.03 27.21 27.9327.60
27.97 27.99 28.31 27.89
27.57 27.22

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben8 x4:38.63
24.94 27.38 28.5328.34
28.81 28.47 28.56 28.06
28.10 27.44

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M1 53.14
24.98 28.16

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A2 54.42
25.35 29.07

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora3 54.53
25.97 28.56

FSU-FL 5YFernandes, Aryanna I4 54.69
25.76 28.93

FSU-FL SOBird, Jenny M5 x54.93
25.39 29.54

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina6 56.56
26.31 30.25

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M7 56.85
26.79 30.06

GTCH-GA JRButter ield, Claudia G8 x57.22

GTCH-GA FRPorter ield, Caroline9 x58.06
27.42 30.64

FSU-FL JRHalden, Jenny--- X54.68
25.39 29.29

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Jaden H--- X55.02
25.76 29.26

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T--- X55.85
26.66 29.19

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N--- X57.78
26.56 31.22

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C--- XDQ
27.91 31.80

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Mason J1 46.90
21.90 25.00

FSU-FL SRAguilar, Adrian2 47.63
21.91 25.72

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C3 48.70
22.81 25.89

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter4 49.49
23.14 26.35

FSU-FL FRBork, Sam R5 x49.76
23.34 26.42

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio6 49.90
22.98 26.92

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy7 50.22
23.23 26.99

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A8 x51.31
23.89 27.42

FSU-FL 5YVasquez, Carlos M--- X48.54
22.48 26.06

FSU-FL SRDemsar, Domen--- X48.88
22.26 26.62

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F--- X49.30
23.05 26.25

FSU-FL SOSierra, Miguel--- X50.07
23.39 26.68

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen--- X50.95
23.45 27.50

FSU-FL JRColeman, Telly D--- X51.03
23.68 27.35

FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G--- X51.16
23.76 27.40

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLVear, Samantha1 329.40
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel2 283.80
GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna3 269.40
GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A4 257.70
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian5 257.40
GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie6 239.63
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy7 x232.80
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica8 x224.48
FSU-FLRuffner, Skylar9 x216.60
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#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLHelling, Jesco1 356.85
FSU-FLNolasco, Darwin2 353.63
GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke3 310.05
GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah4 286.65

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M1 1:59.44
25.37 29.82 29.1235.13

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D2 2:00.33
26.55 30.66 28.5134.61

FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E3 2:03.16
27.30 31.80 28.8435.22

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz4 2:03.83
26.62 33.29 29.0834.84

FSU-FL 5YFernandes, Aryanna I5 x2:04.05
27.17 31.61 28.7936.48

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N6 2:05.59
26.65 32.32 30.3136.31

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei7 2:09.42
27.36 33.17 30.4838.41

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal8 x2:09.62
27.71 32.53 31.0838.30

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E--- X2:07.01
27.38 33.27 29.9636.40

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N--- X2:09.32
26.82 33.65 30.5738.28

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K--- X2:10.01
28.83 33.84 30.1037.24

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:46.96
23.44 27.33 26.4129.78

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Mason J2 1:48.38
23.32 27.28 25.8731.91

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A3 1:48.64
23.90 27.86 25.3531.53

FSU-FL FRKurtdere, Utku4 1:49.41
23.99 27.92 25.6031.90

FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G5 x1:51.68
24.51 27.71 26.3133.15

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke6 1:51.90
24.82 27.92 27.4031.76

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P7 1:51.97
24.82 29.11 26.5631.48

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor8 x1:54.32
24.51 30.02 26.9732.82

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C--- X1:51.50
23.91 29.25 26.3731.97

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F--- X1:52.23
24.25 28.90 26.2132.87

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio--- X1:52.34
24.01 29.11 26.2932.93

FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T--- X1:53.30
23.75 28.98 28.0432.53

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T--- X1:53.74
24.44 29.99 25.5233.79

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:21.29
Evans, Sarah E FR Kurdi, Zso ia JR
Freeman, Sophie A FR Muzito, Gloria A SO

24.32 50.86 49.3223.19
24.08 50.97 23.45 50.14

BFSU-FL2 3:24.53
Quaglieri, Tania SR Caamano, Kiara A FR
Arnold, Brooke E SO Grif iths, Phoebe L JR

24.43 50.82 51.9624.53
23.96 50.50 24.75 51.25

AGTCH-GA3 3:25.93
Ripkova, Zora SO Ertan, Deniz FR
Pape, Caroline C SO Switzer, Brooke R SR

25.26 51.51 50.9424.49
24.60 52.44 24.68 51.04

CFSU-FL4 x3:28.19
Dicks, Alexandra E SO Schneider, Malaika M FR
Zettle, Ashley E JR McDonald, Maddie C 5Y

25.04 52.56 52.4524.72
25.02 51.99 24.49 51.19

DFSU-FL5 x3:29.91
Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E SODyjak, Ella S SO
Cole, Sydney S JR Herbet, Jaden H JR

25.27 52.58 52.9025.31
24.93 52.58 24.43 51.85

BGTCH-GA6 3:34.80
Dirkzwager, Ariana FR Mrzyglod, Sabina FR
Smith, Kiah FR Burke, Lily J SO

25.95 54.72 53.5625.32
24.99 53.27 25.34 53.25

CGTCH-GA7 x3:36.89
Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR Kuramoto, Rei JR
Murphy, Sophie P SO Sakellaris, Arianna JR

25.90 55.10 52.3224.87
25.31 53.07 26.98 56.40

DGTCH-GA8 x3:39.07
Tacyildiz, Defne SO Brown, Allison A FR
Schramm Seifer, Duda M SRMerk, Lindsey M JR

26.31 54.34 55.4526.41
26.13 54.87 25.59 54.41

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 2:54.40
Varjasi, Peter SR Yanchev, Yordan M JR
Pavlidi, Arijus SO Keblys, Jokubas SO

AGTCH-GA2 2:56.68
Unlu, Baturalp JR Kertesz, Daniel O SR
Coady, Will FR Odorici, Leandro V SO

BFSU-FL3 2:56.84
Moran, Blake F SR Monroe, Tre'V C SO
Demsar, Domen SR Cooper, Ian J JR

CFSU-FL4 x3:00.26
Butters, Eli B SO Scholz, Quinn T SR
Aguilar, Adrian SR Lauritzen, Ian O JR

DFSU-FL5 x3:04.52
Coleman, Telly D JR Covington, Rian J SO
Miller, Dominic G SO Bork, Sam R FR

BGTCH-GA6 3:06.28
Alderson, Justin T JR Frohde, Wiggo P JR
Gerhard, Ben FR Richardson, Christopher FR

CGTCH-GA7 x3:07.96
Steele, Ben H SO Gapinski, David A SO
Mezzogori, Jack FR El Ghaziri, Ramy SO

DGTCH-GA8 x3:13.62
Perks, Charles FR Kilavuz, Mert SO
Santos, Sean FR Blischke, Caleb A JR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 33
1. Florida State University 235
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 65

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33
1. Florida State University 221
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 78


